conaurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

01.berlin national

00001

749595

06.08.24 07:46
06.08.24 07:46
06.08.24 07:46

:57 GPS
:57 +000
:57

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

berlin X
€F.6S 2024

Gurita Florin

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 21
002 RO 21
003 RO 22
004 RO 21
005 RO 21
006 RO 22
00 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 23
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 21
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 BELG 23
018 RO 22
019 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 22
022 RO 22
023 RO 22
024 RO 22
025 BELG 23

Semnaturi

1021811M
1021861M
0585701M

628052F
1021815M
2000128M
0585658M
0585664M
0585621M
1021875M
0585622M
0585739M
0585611M
1021877M
2000118M
2000125M
6151178M

0585721F 2

1021896F
1021893F
0585663F
0585716F
2000126F
0585712F
6151153F

9

r“"g

\

Versiune SW
‘Antena Club
1:48902335

y ‘,:”
Crescator

Nr.inel
senzor

DBO0OA876
DAB3F06D
DB0O0OA898
DBOOFDC3
DBOOA889
DBO0OA849
DBO0A8S1

DBO0OABSO
DBOOA8S5Y
DBOOABS7
DB0O0A894
DBOOA84A
DBO0OA840
DBOOA87B
DB00A884
DBO0OA84C
DB069228
DBOZ2CE94
DB0O2CEC4
DBO2CEDO
DB0O2CECB
DBO2CEDF
DBOOFB92
DBOOFBSE
DBOOFBAE

Data
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Comisia imbafgaré

Serie ceas 400657
Autorizare 9000A310
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